2023 TAX AGGREGATE

Dec-24

BEGINNING PROPERTY AGGREGATE S 36,568,299.00
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTILITY S 977,277.00
TOTAL BEGINNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR S 37,545,576.00
PROPERTY ADDITIONS S 40,657.00
PROPERTY INCREASES S 27,895.00
PUBLIC UTILITY ADDITIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES S 68,652.00
PROPERTY DECREASES S 43,303.00
PROPERTY DELETES S 2,161.00
PUBLIC UTILITY DELETIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES S 45,464.00
PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH S 83,220.81
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS S 36,642,160.19
TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS S 36,725,381.00
PROPERTY TAXES UNPAID S 843,383.00
PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES UNPAID S -
TOTAL TAXES UNPAID S 843,383.00
TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE S 37,545,576.00
ADD TOTAL INCREASES S 68,652.00
LESS TOTAL DECREASES S 45,464.00
TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR: S 37,568,764.00
TOTAL COLLECTED S 36,725,381.00
TOTAL UNPAID S 843,383.00

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

37,568,764.00



2024 TAX AGGREGATE

BEGINNING PROPERTY AGGREGATE
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTILITY

TOTAL BEGINNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR

PROPERTY ADDITIONS
PROPERTY INCREASES
PUBLIC UTILITY ADDITIONS
PUBLIC UTILITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES

PROPERTY DECREASES
PROPERTY DELETES
PUBLIC UTILITY DELETIONS
PUBLIC UTILITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES

PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

PROPERTY TAXES UNPAID
PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE
ADD TOTAL INCREASES
LESS TOTAL DECREASES

TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR:

TOTAL COLLECTED
TOTAL UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

Dec-24

37,075,079.00

966,724.00

38,041,803.00

4,935.00
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1,223.00

6,158.00

7,493.00

596.00

8,089.00

10,230,157.60

5,356,601.28

15,586,758.88

21,493,925.12

959,188.00
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BALANCED

22,453,113.12

38,041,803.00
6,158.00
8,089.00

38,039,872.00

15,586,758.88
22,453,113.12

38,039,872.00




Template Name: LGC RDB Report Greene County Trustee User: Ginger Ottinger - Station 7
Created By: LGC RDB Report Date/Time: 1/9/2025 3:35 PM
December 2024 Thru December 2024 Page 1 of 4
Dept Description
Beginning Balance Adjustments Receipts Transfers In Disbursements Transfers Out Commisions  Ending Balance
101 General
-18,392,150.23 2,921.61 -7,070,517.08 0.00 2,917,666.71 0.00 116,138.32 -22,425,940.67
116 Solid Waste/Sanitation
-1,360,569.22 1,985.26 -974,589.59 0.00 357,555.19 0.00 17,684.37 -1,957,933.99
121 Self-Insurance
-5,825,594.29 89.31 -266,517.92 0.00 389,937.06 0.00 5,184.57 -5,696,901.27
122 Drug Control
-175,099.33 0.00 -4,470.62 0.00 649.45 0.00 0.00 -178,920.50
126 District Attorney General
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
127 Other Gen. Govt. Special Rev.-ARP Funds
-5,404,031.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,152,513.79 0.00 0.00 -4,251,517.80
128 Other Special Revenue - ARP Funds School System
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
131 Highway/Public Works
-5,185,935.20 0.00 -486,064.24 0.00 528,473.12 0.00 4,836.04 -5,138,690.28
132 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
141 General Purpose School
-18,170,236.23 618.99 -7,946,496.05 0.00 5,540,434.01 0.00 51,675.69 -20,524,003.59
142 School Federal Projects
-1,048,595.06 0.00 -1,630,945.65 0.00 741,525.50 0.00 0.00 -1,938,015.21
143 Central Cafeteria
-2,481,339.78 0.00 -904,517.73 0.00 421,943.82 0.00 0.00 -2,963,913.69
151 General Debt Service
-5,679,919.59 223.27 -688,148.14 0.00 159,243.75 0.00 13,180.54 -6,195,420.17
156 Education Debt Service
-8,579,566.26 22.34 -378,837.40 0.00 456,793.76 0.00 4,234.82 -8,497,352.74
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171 General Capital Projects

-21,107,773.63 89.31 -281,052.63 0.00 759,817.23 0.00 5,329.92 -20,623,589.80
172 Community Development/Industrial Park
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

175 Hud Grant
-3,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

176 Highway Capital Projects
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

177 Education Capital Projects

-14,829,389.98 126.85 -330,127.27 0.00 656,812.27 0.00 6,466.30 -14,496,111.83
178 Home Program Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

188 Health Department

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
189 Community Development
-115,097.19 0.00 -18,264.58 0.00 48,721.45 0.00 182.65 -84,457.67
200 Interest Earned
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
263 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 Employee Insurance No. 1
-3,462,429.87 0.00 -469,628.50 0.00 841,778.35 0.00 4.00 -3,090,276.02

304 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

307 Judicial District Drug
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

355 City School Ada - No. 1
0.00 325.86 -1,416,962.61 0.00 1,393,132.21 0.00 23,504.54 0.00

356 City Schoot Ada - No. 2
0.00 0.00 -915,840.40 0.00 906,682.00 0.00 9,158.40 0.00
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357 Joint Venture
0.00 0.00 -37,396.35 0.00 37,022.39 0.00 373.96 0.00
358 Deferred Compensation
0.00 0.00 -30,888.28 0.00 30,579.40 0.00 308.88 0.00
359 Community Development - Agency
0.00 0.00 -68,626.03 0.00 67,939.77 0.00 686.26 0.00
362 Tdec Permits
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
363 Drug Task Force
-186,355.86 0.00 -5,414.38 0.00 11,724.27 0.00 0.00 -180,045.97
364 District Attorney General
-221,023.34 0.00 -1,551.32 0.00 1,396.88 0.00 0.00 -221,177.78
365 Industrial Development Board
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
379 State of TN - Electronic Monitoring Account
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21100  Accounts Payable
-6,029.00 0.00 -695,492.54 0.00 625,259.51 0.00 0.00 -76,262.03
22200  This Account Is No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28310  Undistributed Taxes
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29900  Fee/Commission Account
0.00 0.00 258,949.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 -258,949.26 0.00
-112,234,337.65 6,402.80 -24,363,400.05 0.00 18,050,803.89 0.00 0.00 -118,540,531.01
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Summary Of Assets

11120 Cash On Hand

11130 Cash In Bank

11140 Cash With Trustee

11300 Investments

11405 Electronic Payment Fees-Receivable

11410 Accounts Receivable

11440 Due From Other Funds

11441 Due From Primary Government

11800 Notes Receivable - Current

14310 Undistributed Warrants

Beginning Balance

1,900.00

4,663,726.12

0.00

107,510,586.53

832.00

57,293.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ending Balance

1,900.00

5610,250.15

0.00

112,822,999.86

2,768.00

102,613.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

112,234,337.65

2023 TAXES COLLECTED DURING DECEMBER 2024

2024 TAXES COLLECTED DURING DECEMBER 2024

INTEREST FOR DECEMBER 2024
INTEREST TO DATE
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118,540,531.01

83,220.81
10,230,157.60
375,951.78
2,450,041.99



